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\O)O) HUMAN SERVICES AGENCY

To:
Through:
From:
Date:
Subject:

HSA hired 30 TEX employees during the period of 11/11/2022 - 12/9/2022.

™\ SAN FRANCISCO

MEMORANDUM

Human Services Commission

Elizabeth LaBarre, Commission Secretary

Human Resources
December 9, 2022

Temporary Appointments

Class

1402

# of
Employees

1

1241

7524

8177

9252

2
]
]
]

9910

11

9916

13

Total

30
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