

MEMORANDUM

To: Human Services Commission

Through: Elizabeth LaBarre, Commission Secretary

From: Human Resources

Date: December 9, 2022

Subject: Temporary Appointments

HSA hired 30 TEX employees during the period of 11/11/2022 – 12/9/2022.

Class	# of Employees
1402	1
1241	2
7524	1
8177	1
9252	1
9910	11
9916	13
Total	30

